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HOME LOAN
STATE BANK

HOME LOAN
STATE BANK

2025 2026

$1,650
$3,300

$8,300
$16,600

$1,700
$3,400

$8,500
$17,000

2025 2026 

$4,300
$8,550

$4,400
$8,750

$1,000 $1,000

Individual
Family

Individual
Family

Individual
Family
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